PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PIMCO 2336 LIMITED	10/11/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Paragon Labels (Wisbech) Limited	
Street Address:	1 Benner Road Industrial Estate	
City:	Pinchbeck, Spalding, Lincolnshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	PE11 3TZ	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6739110

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (201)488-3884

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (201) 343-7775

Email: goldbergpat@earthlink.net

Correspondent Name: Richard M. Goldberg

Address Line 1: 25 East Salem Street, Suite 419
Address Line 4: Hackensack, NEW JERSEY 07601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 231/1/091

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Richard M. Goldberg

Total Attachments: 1

source=asn-231-091-name#page1.tif

JP \$40.00 6/39110

PATENT REEL: 018668 FRAME: 0209

of wines & Kozers CCV do hereby certify that this copy is a tree copy of a certified copy of a Certified copy of a Certificate of Incorporation on Change of Name dated 11 October 2005

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 5549858

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that PIMCO 2336 LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of PARAGON LABELS (WISBECH) LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 11th October 2005

CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE AND COMPLETE COPY OF THE ORIGINAL DATED THIS 14

RECORDED: 12/22/2006

PATENT

Companies House REEL: 018668 FRAME: 0210

DAY OF Outube 2005